SIDE
CUSTOMER
City of Scottsdale
Standard Details
Scottsdale Standards &
Specifications Committee
APPROVED BY: DETAIL NO.DETAIL NO.
2353 2353ASSEMBLY FOR ASSEMBLIES 3 INCHES THROUGH 10 INCHES
REDUCED PRESSURE PRINCIPLE BACKFLOW PREVENTION
TYP
CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK/FOUNDATION
NOTES:

ENCLOSED BY SCREENING SHALL MAINTAIN A 24
POSTS SEE DETAIL 2356. BACKFLOW PREVENTERS
FOR BACKFLOW PREVENTERS REQUIRING GUARD3.
STAINLESS STEEL PARTS ON THE ASSEMBLY.
NOT PAINT THE NAME PLATE OR ANY BRASS OR
TAN OR A COLOR TO MATCH THE BUILDING. DO
BACKFLOW PREVENTERS SHALL BE PAINTED LIGHT2.
CITY OF SCOTTSDALE.
CERTIFIED TESTER THAT IS RECOGNIZED BY THE
BACKFLOW ASSEMBLIES MUST BE TESTED BY A 1.
City of Scottsdale
Standard Details
Scottsdale Standards &
Specifications Committee
APPROVED BY: DETAIL NO.DETAIL NO.
2355 2355FOR ASSEMBLIES 1/2 INCH THROUGH 2 INCHES
PRESSURE VACUUM BREAKER ASSEMBLY
OUTLET
INLET
FINISHED GRADE

D
5
/
1
9
/
2
5
SIDE
CUSTOMER
City of Scottsdale
Standard Details
Scottsdale Standards &
Specifications Committee
APPROVED BY: DETAIL NO.DETAIL NO.
2351 2351FOR ASSEMBLIES 3 INCHES THROUGH 10 INCHES
DOUBLE CHECK VALVE BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLY
1
TYP
3

2
5
ALL SIDES
CLEARANCE
MINIMUM
24"
POSSIBLE
CONNECTION AS
CLOSE TO SERVICE
LOCATE INLET AS
City of Scottsdale
Standard Details
Scottsdale Standards &
Specifications Committee
APPROVED BY: DETAIL NO.DETAIL NO.
2352 2352FOR ASSEMBLIES 3/4 INCH THROUGH 2 1/2 INCHES
DOUBLE CHECK VALVE BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLY
FINISHED GRADE
1
2

BRASS OR COPPER PIPE UNION, WHEN REQUIRED, SEE NOTE 2.
TEST COCKS WITH BRASS PLUGS OR ADAPTORS WITH METAL CAPS INSTALLED. (4 REQUIRED)
".2
1" THROUGH 24
3
".2
1" THROUGH 24
3TYPE K HARD COPPER PIPE,
BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLY, BALL VALVES INCLUDED.
APPROVED LEAD-FREE REDUCED PRESSURE PRINCIPLE
City of Scottsdale
Standard Details
Scottsdale Standards &
Specifications Committee
APPROVED BY: DETAIL NO.DETAIL NO.
2356 2356GUARD POST FOR BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLIES
6
"
2
4